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Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
0,80 0,80
0,40 0,40
1,00 1,00
0,00 0,00
1,00 1,00
0,90 0,90
4,10
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)
PONTUAGCAO TOTAL

1
-1
0

i1
1,50
1,25
1,50
1,25

J2
-1

2
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,25

3
2,00
1,50
1,75
1,75

J4 35 Total
0,67
0,37
1,03
0,00
1,10
0,87
4,04

XX XX TOTAL
1,83
1,58
1,91
1,75

+ 4,04
+ 2,83
= 0,00
= 6,87



